
C—2a

Statement of Property Accounts as at 31st March, 1947

Opencast Mines

46

— Liverpool. Strong-
man. Dobson. Wallsend. Blackball. Stockton.

Development and Property Accounts
Machinery, plant, ropes) and rolling-stock
Buildings at mine
Cottages at mine
Plantations at mine

£

34,951
54,316
3,733

17,075
19

£

119,203
58,314
33,003

£

27,990
42,789
11,683
2,081

£

23,442
52,663
11,164
1,720

£

5,491
33,599
5,511
3,348

£

107,589
71,577
25,228
6,445

110,094 210,520 84,543 88,989 47,949 210,839

Webb. Burke's
Creek.

Grarvey's
Creek.

Manga-
pehi. Tatu. Mac-

Donald.

Development and Property Accounts
Machinery, plant, ropes, and rolling-stock
Buildings at mine
Cottages at mine
Plantations at mine

£

1,237
8,786
3,695

219

£

557
1,112

451
1,022

£

2,960
250
.553

£

10,626
30,344
21,008
98,049

• £

46,853
35,312

7,439
38,298

£

36,613

614

13,937 3,142 3,763 160,027 127,902 37,227
i

Mossbank. Wairaki. Wilton. Morley. Totals.

Development and Property Accounts ..

Machinery, plant, ropes, and rolling-stock
Buildings at mine
Cottages at mine
Plantations at mine

£

4,998
6,400
1,024
1,179

£

9,423
16,135
3,775

11,574

£

34,729
38,646
6,718
7,752

£

21,852
£

488,514
450,243
134,985
188,762

633

13,601 40,907 87,845 21,852 1,263,137

—

Glen
Afton. Kemp's. Kimihia. Waite-

whena. Stockton. Ohai. Wangaloa. Total.

Work in progress
£

*1,940
£

19,422
£

*92,824
£

*63,257
£

10,304
£

2,625
£

*23,476
£

213,848

* Includes balance of purchase-price to be written ofl! against coal-winning.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

