STATEMENT OF PROPERTY ACCOUNTS AS AT 31ST MARCH, 1947

	Liverpool.	Strong- man.	Dobson.	Wallsend.	Blackball.	Stockton.
Development and Property Accounts Machinery, plant, ropes, and rolling-stock Buildings at mine Cottages at mine Plantations at mine	£ 34,951 54,316 3,733 17,075 19 110,094	33,003	42,789 11,683 2,081	52,663 11,164 1,720	3,348	25,228 6,445
	Webb.	Burke's Creek,	Garvey's Creek.	Manga- pehi.	Tatu.	Mac- Donald.
Development and Property Accounts Machinery, plant, ropes, and rolling-stock Buildings at mine Cottages at mine Plantations at mine	£ 1,237 8,786 3,695 219 	$1,112 \\ 451$	250 553 	30,344 21,008 98,049	£ 46,853 35,312 7,439 38,298 127,902	£ 36,613 614 37,227
		Mossbank.	Wairaki.	Wilton.	Morley.	Totals.
Development and Property Accounts Machinery, plant, ropes, and rolling-stock Buildings at mine Cottages at mine Plantations at mine		£ 4,998 6,400 1,024 1,179 13,601	£ 9,423 16,135 3,775 11,574 40,907	£ 34,729 38,646 6,718 7,752 87,845	£ 21,852 21,852	£ 488,514 450,243 134,985 188,762 633 1,263,137

OPENCAST MINES

	Glen Afton.	Kemp's.	Kimihia.	Waite- whena.	Stockton.	Ohai.	Wangaloa.	Total.
Work in progress	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
	*1,940	19,422	*92,824	*63,257	10,304	2,625	*23,476	213,848

^{*} Includes balance of purchase-price to be written off against coal-winning.